
GOVETr*MENT OF KERALA

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

TENDER NOTICE

Tender No. 10312019-20 Dated :20.12.2019

Sealed tenders super scribed as Tender No. 103/2AD-20 for the supply of the

Coklset Offset ink is inr.ited by the undersigrred. The tenders along with samples should

reach tliis office on or before $61AI1202fr ai 1 p* and the same u,ill be opened at 3 pm

on the same day in the presence of tenderers' or tiiei:"authorized representatives who may

be p,-esent at that time. Tenders shall be submitted in the prescr-ibed fonn which can be had

frorn the office of the unrJersippeci on cash payment of Rs. 400/- + GST @ 12'h for

c;riginal form and R.s.2001- + GST @,Izoh for duplicate. Cheque. Demand draft, Postage

Stamps, Postal Orders etc rviii not be accepted tcrr,,ards the cost of fonns nor will the fonls

be sent bv V.P.P. T'he tencler fbrms are not transferabie. Sale of tender forms will be

closeC at 12 Noon on $5/01 l2{12fi. An appeement in Kerala Stauip Paper rvorth Rs. 2001

:;itoutd be executed along u,ilh the tenders. Late tenders and tenriels not accompanied by

Eamest Money Deposit @),% of tntal cost and preliminary agrecrm€nt rn Kerala Stamp

Paper worth Rs.200i- ivili rioi be accepted on any accouni.

S uperintencient of Gor,'t. Presses

Office of the Director of Printing
Gol.t. Central Press
Thirur,ananthapuram - 1

I

s K 20/1212019



e6og mrt8eercd

con4s? cual#
arde-tcmi aams@

ota"etcmi crJtoo'uJo tos/zots-zo ror"f oorrol'1, 20.12.2019.

m-itEaocd ton+li6olsmr:plceted' Coldset Offset ink ojlooemo o"-l91cmo1cr5 olLBCrl!

rsdo€Jccru]oua 6,eidrrn4l o6cpplcrn]. r:6"etcm)]ouA oafotlzozo Pddrd t aeml cuoo

m.lfloo'laolcmolo Gt?ecm r:'lolm.lo s ac'm'lod Bdc,€Jocru]6colesca)c G'Eol6 d)o@elo$S]

conrr'lco "4j*Q;acolcsGeoc m-rccm1rzl5ro'rol16E <olio6olcmrolocar^d. r:6"e-]cmi oracoco)eOlcm

ecr:o1m1 oloploE "edo€lcmi mmlr6' rcelzots-zo Coldset Offset ink oiloloslDo ouo6lUm-D'12i"

"6cnY polcetdlmo oo-rcoio'flolaosmo. tocom-fl4i e,lslcm ad"eLcmrlood aococDcoi

6 CO 6rD Cx rO CelI o rul6l 6 oloer; cm or g.

e6"elcm-r;aod m'16g1.ds .rocoomfloE m-rcmilua cru.,o'l(oo mladSilcooone<oceni. r:6"eLcmj

".ocoeo:c,6 aool- o).,J ( + e1."gmi.s1. 12% ) o;loa.s,la;o rug6lceog zool- olnl

(+ el..,gori.s1. 1zy") mlooei'ia1o rot'lolormootoJloo cnclenEetoQ' omloElsoE L"JSnd crr'1cm]o

cmdl$ cxc6cBccxlcm<oceni. r:6.'etcmi "-oco<oofl.oQ 
o-letcotcaor'l orled', o-ttlocQ' 1o-uc"-d'$,

e.,lcgg<o8 acdco6, rootcroE gHccrri "6cm1cr-t 
m-rt"loo'leo)acaoc o-ocoo oil."il.oil. orgcoll

63roo.rqqiooldbcao)c ootglcrncd.)g. r:doetcmi .,ncoeanua ooaocfio oo-lplcucoE lcslgccorori:Dce,,.r;.

zool- o;.1 oileicorlgp e6og mtdoocd ogtegtorom,lo8 "61o1oaQ1o 
ooccdroo to)ioacDlos 1%

cnloogr:cl5cl1o r:6.,etcm.l'lcmcoscclo m-radAilcaoerrerilco.tl". G'oelcon (x aDco{ocoi

6CO 6mC! UOCello Crul'l6tO'1eo1cmol g.

ry-
cnrueffi oo( Lorclg]epios mr]tot6rc"

o'a4s1 crolg nr-lcorodsolos oc"o"lmi,
cncrffi ooQ' om-rottsoS LdW,
rorlolormcrolotloo. y

"4m) oa 2alfll2o1s



General Conditions

i. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transportation, loading and
unloading expenses f.o.r. Government Central Press, Thiruananthapuram -
695 001.

2. Sampies should be supplied.

3. The itern should be supplieci within 7 days on the receipt of confirmation.

4- The payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt and survey reports.

5. Flank details should be furnished in the Bill.

6. The rates should be valid up to 31 .03 .2020.

7 . The purchaser has the right to cancei the supply order at any time rn,ithogt
assignrng any reason.

S uperintendent of Government Presses

t,

sK 20.12.2018



SCHEDULE OF ITEM

Tender No: 103/2 019-20 for the supply of Coldset Offset barrel ink

Cost of Original form of Tender - Rs.400/- + GST @ 12%

Cost of duplicate form of Tendel - Rs. 200/- + GST @ l2%

Due date for the opening of Tender - 0610112020, 3 p'm'

Due date for the receipt of Tenders - 06lAl2tZG, 1 p.na'

Date up to which the rates are to be remained same - 31 .03.2020

Name and Designation of the officer to rnhom the - Superintendent of Government

tenders are to be submitted Presses, Thiruvananthapuram'

Narne of Ofhce - Government Central Press'

Thiruvananthapuram-1

Name of Items

1. Coldset barrel ink for 36000 1m,4i (Machine speed 36000 cph)

rn eb offset printing machine (Ink using for ink pumping system and provision to

attach with ink PumPing sYstem)

i) Cyan 205 Kg (In barel)
ii) Magenta 205 Kg (In bartel)
iii) Yellow 205 Kg (In barrel)

iv) Black 205 Kg (In barrel)

Superintendent of Govemment Presses

&
s.K.20.12.2019



s1.

No.

Tender No. with
due

date &. PAC
Item

Cost of
Original

Form

Cost of
Duplicate

Fonn
1. Tender No:

r03120t9-20
Dated: 0610112020
3p.m.

Rs. 1,75,0001-

1. Coldset barrel ink for 36000 1m/h
(Ir{achine speed 36000 cph)
web offset printing machine (Ink using
for ink pumping system and provision
to attach with ink pumping system)
i) Cyan 205 Kg (In banel)

ii) Magenta 205 Kg (In barrel)

iii) Yellow 205 Kg (In barel)
iv) Black 205 Kg (In barrel)

4001- +
GSr @
t2%

EMD

Off,rce from which Tender
for:rns are available for
sale
Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

1% of the Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Gofi. Presses,

Govemment Central Press, Thiruvan anthapuram

Rs. 1,75,0001-
(Rupees One lakh and Seventy five thousand only)

Superintendent of Gor,.t. Presses

I
s.K 20 122019



Leo
mmJ6

cruccDcD m)col(,leua
ools]moE
.rnCOOfOtl

ooE cr-Lle-r
o

uo63il
oQ oiler

1.

os61136

mmJ6
1ffil2o1e-20
06lallzo2o
@ 3pm
1,75,000l-

1. Coldset barel ink for 36000 lmA (Maohine

speed 36000 cph)
web offset printing machine (Ink using for ink
purnping system and provision to attach with
ink pumping system)
i) Cyan 205 Kg (ln barrel)

ii) Magenta 205 Kg (ln barrel)

iii) Yellow 205Kg (lnbarrel)

iv) Black 205 Kg (In banel)

4001- +
GSr @
t2%

2001- +
GSr @
t2%

crr')oolraor5o

ossnetd o-ocoo cr-llei.rlmafod'
arreloer;cm ffu-oero

oacco]oo <nosooE rolo

onolsl cuotd

osened rtrrleaolos 1o/o

cncrenEooQ' omloSlsoE [dW, rofl olotmcrooJ]oo

1,75,000/- (o].Il

( a o) er asr <oro'r1 o.0 I ) oJ (.rrlD1 (o) qc@1 o o o ) oJ o c ("(CI o)

cnil6n6ooQ' t"Lqgloplos rulioerrd

.6mj oe zallrlzols L


